10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Registration Date

07.02.2019

08.02.2019

08.02.2019

08.02.2019

08.02.2019

12.02.2019

15.02.2019

18.02.2019

19.02.2019

19.02.2019

01.03.2019

05.03.2019

07.03.2019

11.03.2019

20.03.2019

25.03.2019

28.03.2019

28.03.2019

28.03.2019

29.03.2019

01.04.2019

10.04.2019

26.04.2019

10.05.2019

21.05.2019

31.05.2019

31.05.2019

20.06.2019

20.06.2019

26.06.2019

02.07.2019

09.07.2019

29.07.2019

02.08.2019

Category

A-E

E-C

A-E

A-C-E

Sub Category

Exhibition Stand Builder

Company Name

Grand Stand Events

Property Services & Management Dexus Property Services Pty Ltd

Media
Communication
Logistic & Courier Services

Stationery

Printing & Graphic Design
Services

Exhibition Stand Builder
Travel Agency

Travel Agency

Exhibition Stand Builder
Exhibition Stand Builder
Exhibition Stand Builder
Exhibition Stand Builder

Exhibition Stand Builder

Industry Market Research,
Reports, & Statistics

IT Consultancy

Office supplies
Exhibition Stand Builder
Legal services

Exhibition Stand Builder

Workplace health & safety
Consultancy

Exhibition Stand Builder
Legal services
Exhibition Stand Builder

Exhibition Stand Builder

Printers Supply & Maintenance

Printing & Graphic Design
Services

Printing & Graphic Design
Services
Marketing/PR/Event
Management

Payroll Service Provider
Exhibition Stand Builder
Exhibition Stand Builder

Market Research

Fairfax Media Publications Pty
Limited

Telstra Corporation Limited
Toll Group Pty Ltd
York Stationers Pty Ltd

Fresco Creative

Achieve Exhibition P/L trading as
Nimlok Australia

Australian Business & Conference
Travel

Flight Centre Travel Group
Expo Centric Pty Ltd
ExhibitionCo Pty Limited
Synergy Australasia Pty Ltd
Events 720 Pty Ltd

Elite Projex Pty Ltd
IBISWorld Pty Ltd

AizoOn Australia Pty Ltd
Country Springs Pure Pty Ltd
Pico Australia

JHK Legal Australia Pty Ltd
Moreton Hire

Vistra S.r.l.

Evexis Group P/L

DC Strategy Lawyers
Exponet P/L

Pirene Srl

Ricoh Australia Pty Ltd
Hopwoodmiller Pty Ltd
Navmedia Pty Ltd (t/a One Point)
Kreate Australia Pty Ltd
Smartpayroll Australia Pty Ltd
Palazzo Group

Expo Direct Pty Ltd

Colmar Brunton Pty Ltd

Address

Unit 2, 9 Donaldson Street, North Wyong

Level 25, Australia Square 264-278 George Street,
Sydney

1 Darling Island Road, Pyrmont

400 George Street, Sydney

26 McPherson Street, Banksmeadow
Shop 194, 392 Jones Street, Ultimo
Suite 510/ 55 Holt Street, Surry Hills
Unit 5/26-32 Cosgrove Road, Strathfield South
Suite F, 2 Maritime Court, Rozelle

478 George Street, Sydney

Unit 10, 9-11 South Street, Rydalmere
Unit 1, 9 Dympna Street, Cromer

1 Kia Court, Preston

PO Box 259 Melton

75/135 Cardigan Street, Carlton

Level 3, 1 Collins Street, Melboune
Level 5/15 Lime St, Barangaroo

12/2 Production Road, Taren Point
Unit 5/59 Halstead Street, South Hurstville
Level 9, 66 Clarence Street, Sydney

260 Fairbairn Road, Sunshine West

Via Nazionale 130/C, Tavagnacco Udine
Unit C/8 Adina Court, Tullamarine

L 6, 447 Kent St, Sydney

PO BOX 120, SYDNEY MARKETS
Passeggiata di Ripetta n.15, Roma

2 Richardson Place, North Ryde

213/354 Eastern Valleway, Chatswood

32/101 Miller St, North Sydney NSW 2060
Mailing to: PO BOX 3 Beecroft

Level 3, 55 Pyrmont Bridge Road, Pyrmont
17/84 Brisbane Road, Labrador

2/2 Adina Crt, Tullamarine

20— 28 Carrington Road Marrickville

Level 4, 1 Kent St, Millers Point

State

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC

VIC

VIC

VIC

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC

ITALY

VIC

NSW

NSW

ITALY

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

QLb

VIC

NSW

NSW

Post Code

2259

2000

2009

2000

2019

2007

2010

2136

2039

2000

2116

2099

3072

3337

3053

3000

2000

2229

2221

2000

3020

33010

3043

2000

2129

00186

2113

2067

2119

2009

4215

3043

2204

2000

1300979 114

+6129017 1100

+61 2 9282 2833

132000

1800 188 655

+61 2 9692 8100

+61 2 9699 9993

+61 29642 8222

+61292227777

+61 2 8922 7900

+61 2 9937 1500

+61 29972 1900

+61 3 9416 7577

+613 91311627

+61 3 8678 1822

+61 3 9655 3862

+61 2 8299 7304

+61 2 9540 4503

+61 2 8065 8877

+61 2 8239 9600

+61 39300 5716

+39 0432 299686

+61 3 8682 8912

+61 2 8220 8704

+61 2 9645 7000

+396 87676160

+612 8977 1111

+61 29417 4471

+61 2 8889 3780

+61 292812777

1800 50 3010

+61 3 9088 2081

+61 2 9558 2922

+61 290206704

Web Site

www.grandstandevents.com.au

www.dexus.com

www.fairfaxmedia.com.au

www.telstra.com.au

www.tollgroup.com

www.yorkstationers.com.au

www.frescocreative.com.au

www.nimlok.com.au

www.abctravel.com.au

www.flightcentre.com.au

WWwWw.expocentric.com.au

www.exhibitionco.com.au

Www.synergyaustralasia.com.au

www.events720.com

www.eliteprojex.com.au

www.ibisworld.com.au

WWW.3aizoon.com.au

Www.cspure.com.au

WWW.pICO.com

www.jhklegal.com.au

www.moreton.net.au
www.vistra.it
WWW.evexis.com.au

www.dcstrategylawyers.com

www.exponet.com.au

www.pirene.it

www.ricoh.com.au

www.hopwoodmiller.com

www.1pt.com.au

www.kreate.com.au

www.smartpayroll.com.au

www.palazzogroup.com.au

www.expodirect.com.au

www.colmarbrunton.com

Contact Name
Mr Christian McNally
Ms Liz lllingworth
n/a
n/a
n/a
Mr Jeff Houseman
Ms Triscia Ambrosini
Mr Andrew Nicholls
Mr Emilio Labbozzetta
Mr Chris Kimpton
Mr Stan Kruss
Ms Samantha Mancell
Mr Simon Baker
Ms Chloe Mortimer
Ms Cassandra Oakden
Ms Kimberley Turnhout
Mr Federico Cornagliotto
Mr Greg Skennar
Mr Oliver Kingsley
Ms Chiara Becattini
Ms Emese Kovacs
Mr Andrea Martini
Ms Emma Fanous
Ms Nina Rossi
Mr Rob Macfarlane
Ms Laura Frati
Mr Ryan Hetherington
Ms Joanne Miller
Mr Kerim El Gabaili
Mr Dylan Reed
Mr Gordon Smith
Mr Pietro de Marco
Mr Eden Fridman

Cindy Kirkby

Position

Owner

Property Manager

Owner

Owner

Account Manager

General Manager

National Head of Sales
Owner

Account & Marketing Specialist
General Manager

Sales and Marketing Manager
Owner

Senior Relationship Adviser
Chief Executive Officer
Owner

New Business Lead

Solicitor

National Custom Stands Manager
Legale Rappresentante
National Sales Director
Lawyer

Sales Manager

Legale Rappresentante
Authorised Master Agent
Co-owner

CEO

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer
Owner

CEO - Owner

Managing Director



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

14.08.2019

21.08.2019

21.08.2019

22.08.2019

23.08.2019

26.08.2019

21.10.2019

28.11.2019

20.01.2020

23.01.2020

27.02.2020

05.03.2020

06.04.2020

05.05.2020

22.06.2020

19.08.2020

01.10.2020

28.10.2020

11.11.2020

18.11.2020

09.02.2021

19.02.2021

23.02.2021

25.05.2021

17.06.2021

22.07.2021

22.07.2021

10.08.2021

12.08.2021

16.08.2021

29.10.2021

02.11.2021

03.11.2021

24.11.2021

24.11.2021

A-E

B-E

Professional Chefs Association
Pacific Expo Organizer
Hospitality Consulting

Data Analytics

Media

Logistic and freight forwarder
Recruitment Agency
Recruitment Agency

Travel Agency

Insurance

AV Equipment

Hospitality Consulting

PR, Marketing, Events
management

Services & Consultancy

Industry Market Researchs &
Database

Good Food and Wine Show
Organiser

Product Demostration Services
Architecture & Design media
Photography & video recording

Hospitality - Event venue

Consultancy, Marketing, Events
management

Recruitment Agency
Copy shop
Telecommunications
Hire of Event Equipment

Exhibition Stand Builder

Exhibitions, fairs and related
services

Office and General Supply

Magazine

Science and technology
consulting

Consultancy, Marketing, Events
management

Office and General Supply

Consultancy, Marketing, PR
services

Exhibitions, fairs and related
services

Workplace health & safety
Consultancy

Federation Italian Chefs Association Level 2, 140 William Street, Woolloomooloo

Industry Defence and Security
Australia Limited

Russolini Group Pty Ltd

The Nielsen Company (Australia)
Pty Ltd

Yaffa Media Pty Ltd T/A Australian

Defence Magazine

Avion International Australia P/L

People2people

Michael Page International
(Australia) Pty Ltd

TAG the Appointment Group
Australia Pty Ltd

Gow-Gates Insurance Brokers Pty
Ltd

Insight Events Pty Ltd
Ciano Enterprise Pty Ltd
Tancred Holdings Pty Ltd
Green Peach Mkt
E-ldeas Limited

Talk 2 Media & Events Pty Ltd

Powerforce Total Merchandising
(t/as Extravert)

Architecture Media Pty Ltd
Carlos Velasco Photographer

Ventuno

Italian Chamber of Commerce in
Australia Inc.

MACRO Recruitment Australasia Pty

Ltd
Aukeli Pty Ltd (t/as Kiwik Kopy
Printing Service Market Street)

Exetel Pty Ltd
Pages Event Hire

Adelaide Expo Hire Pty Ltd

The Andy Thomas Space
Foundation

PromotionALL

Prime Creative Media Pty Ltd
Hypatia Scientifica Pty Ltd
Vive Cooking School Pty Ltd

DiskBank Pty Ltd

Italian Chamber of Commerce in
Australia Inc. - Perth

AMDA FOUNDATION LIMITED

Mosaico Srl

PO Box 4095 Geloong

P.0. Box 627, Drummoyne

11 Talavera Road, Macquarie Park
PO Box 9165 Wynnum Plaza

88 Perry St, Matraville

6/261 George Street, Sydney

Lvl 32, Grosvenor Place, 225 George St, Sydney

191 Cleveland Street, Redfern
Level 8, 491 Kent Street

15 Haldane Cr, Lane Cove

Po Box 7752 Bondi Beach
P.0. Box 360, Lennox Head

40 Ennerdale Crescent, Wheeler Heights

PO Box 2889, Wellington 6140 New Zealand

Level 7/60 City Rd, Melbourne VIC 3006

U 100, 45 Gilby Road, Mount Waverly VIC 3149

Lvl 6, 163 Eastern Road, South Melbourne

66 Oxford Street, Darlinghurst
7/21 Hickson Road, Millers Point
L 2c, 140 William Street, Woolloomooloo

L 1, 183 Burwood Road, Hawthorn

Lower Ground Floor, 28 - 30 Market Street, Sydney

Level 5, 121 Walker Street, North Sydney
54 Belmore Road, Punchbowl

31 Deeds Road, North Plymton

Level 2, McEwin Building Lot-Fourteen, North

Terrace, Adelaide

P.O. Box 397, Labrador

11-15 Buckhurst St., South Melbourne

P.0.Box 465, Marden

Shop 18/ 61-71 Mentmore Avenue, Rosebery

4/73 Troy Terrace, Jolimont

Level 28, AMP Tower, 140 St Georges Terrace, Perth

PO Box 4095 Geloong

Via Vivenza 106, Mantova

NSW

VIC

NSW

NSW

QLb

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC

VIC

VIC

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC

NSW

NSW

NSW

SA

SA

QLb

VIC

SA

NSW

WA

WA

VIC

ITALY

2011

3220

1470

2113

4178

2036

2000

2000

2016

2000

2066

2026

2478

2097

3006

3149

3205

2010

2000

2011

3122

2000

2060

2196

5037

5000

4215

3205

5070

2018

6014

6000

3220

46100

+61 3 52820500

+61 414 182 885

+61 2 8873 7000

+61 2 33962332

+61 2 9326 8400

+61 2 82709788

+61 2 8292 2051

+61 2 8823 0600

+61 2 8267 9999

+61 419692 828

+61 416 642 949

+61 414 925 811

+61432 529515

+64 4 973 4949

+61 3 7000 0500

n/a

+61 3 8699 1000

+61 409 112 099

+61 2 9247 4444

+61 2 8354 0777

+61 39573 1500

+61 2 9290 2566

+61 2 8030 2011

+61 2 9533 9400

+61 8 8350 2300

+61 488 565 938

+61 75538 3711

+61 3 9690 8766

+61 400927 383

+61 406 952 480

+61 8 9388 0800

+61 439 164 413

+61 3 52820500

+39 0376 288460

www.ficaustralia.com
www.amda.com.au
www.russolini.com
www.nielsen.com

www.australiandefence.com.au

www.avionaustralia.com

www.people2people.com.au

www.michaelpage.com.au

www.tag-group.com

www.gowgates.com.au

www.insightevents.com.au

www.lucaciano.com

www.e-ideas.co.nz
www.talk2.media

www.extravert.com.au

www.architecturemedia.com

WWW.cvimages.com.au

www.ventuno.com.au

WWW.icCiaus.com.au

Www.macrorecruitment.com.au

www.exetel.com.au

www.pageseventhire.com.au

www.aeh.com.au

www.andythomas.fondation

www.promotionalusb.com.au

WWW.primecreative.com.au

www.hypatia-scientifica.space

www.vivecookingschool.com.au

www.diskbank.com.au

WWW.iCCi.asn.au
www.amda.com.au

www.mosaicosrl.net/21

Mr Antonio Sabia
Ms Carly Myers

Mr Donato Russo

Mr Michael Elam-Rye

Mr David Jones
Mr Marco Viglietta
Mr Mark Hampton
Ms. Adriana Rey
Mr Brett Thomson

Ms Nadia Abbassi

Mr Douglas Cardew

Mr Luca Ciano

Ms Remy Tancred
Ms Alice Rizzotto
Ms Assia Salikhova
Ms Lianne Wallace
Mr Daniel Cormack
Mr Michael Pollard
Mr Carlos Velasco
Ms Jo Ruggeri

Ms Rachele Grassi
Mr Daryl Keely

Mr Wing Khong

Mr Nimesh Siriwardena

Ms Tracey Dahlitz
Mr Michael Siebert
Mr Nicola Sasanelli
Ms Venus Cahill

Mr Alex Mackelden

Dr Graziella Caprarelli FAIG

Mr Jean-Luc Tan

Ms Karen Metcalf

Mr Raffaele lannizzotto

Mr Jason Thomas

Mr Antonino Binaggia

President

Executive Manager Sales Operations
Owner

Associate Director Busines Development
Advertising Sales Manager
CEO

Team Leader

Team Leader

General Manager

Senior Account Executive
Owner

Owner

CEO

Owner

Managing Director
Finance Officer

Senior Account Director
Sales Manager

Director

Assistant to Director

CEO

Owner

Director

Business Development Executive | Small
Business & Partners

Owner

CEO

Director
Owner - CEO
Owner - CEO
CEO

Head of Sales

RSPP Consulente Divisione Sicurezza e
Formazione



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

18.01.2022

18.01.2022

27.01.2022

21.02.2022

28.02.2022

21.03.2022

12.05.2022

26.05.2022

13.10.2022

24.10.2022

26.10.2022

Exhibition Stand Builder
Travel Agency

Graphic design

Graphic design, digital marketing
and web development

Graphic design, digital marketing
and printing services

Exhibition Stand Builder
Hostess, Interpreters, Personnel
PR, Marketing, Talents Agents

Hostess, Interpreters, Personnel

Hostess, Event Organisation,
Promotional Marketing

Legal Services
Catering & Event Organisation

Cleaning Services

Display Solutions (Australia) Pty Ltd

Italian Travel Bureau
Sarah Pistillo Design
WOBAWEB

Bluamniot Pty Ltd

DisplayWise Design and Production

Pty Ltd
S&G Hospitality Pty Ltd

TalentINK ATF ChefsINK Pty Itd
Black Diamond Agency

AMS Promotions Group Pty Ltd
SLF Lawyers

Pialligo Estate

BIC Services Pty Ltd

10 Volitans Ave, Mount Eliza

GPO Box 2516, Canberra

4/104 Pacific Parade, Dee Why
5/623B Homer Street, Kingsgrove
PO BOX 1271 Booragoon

130 Parraweena Road, Miranda
21/233 Castlereagh Street, Sydney
PO BOX 8635, Armadale

P.O. Box 391, Brighton le Sands
Level 17, 9 Castlereagh Street, Sydney
Level 2 217 George Street, Brisbane
18 Kallaroo Road, Pialligo

12 Rothesay Ave, Ryde

VIC

ACT

NSW

NSW

WA

NSW

NSW

VIC

NSW

NSW

QLb

ACT

NSW

3930

2601

2099

2208

6954

2228

2000

3143

2216

2000

4000

2609

2112

+61 416 037 820

+61 1300237326

+61 476 482 825

+61 466 467 306

+61 402 701 897

+61 2 8515 0375

+61 424 773 905

+61 407 944 492

+61 2 8319 5544

+617 3839 8011

+61 457 841 070

www.display-solutions.com.au

www.italianbureau.com.au

www.sarahpistillo.com

www.wobaweb.com
www.bluamniot.com

www.displaywise.com.au

facebook.com/snghospitality

www.wearetalentink.com.au

www.blackdiamondagency.com

Www.amspromotions.com.au

www.slflawyers.com.au

www.pialligoestate.com.au

www.bic-services.com.au

Mr Darren Howe
Mr Michele Perrone
Ms Sarah Pistillo
Ms Giulia Zambelli
Ms Cristina Fei

Ms Jessica Heathcote
Mr Gabor Bakos

Ms Justine May

Ms Tamara Haddow
Mr Ryan Gaiot

Mr Fabrizio Fiorino
Mr Saral Ghimire

Mr Rashed Hasan

Owner - CEO

Owner

Designer

Managing Director
Founder/ CEO

Group Customer Experience Manager
CEO

Managing Director
Managing Director
Director

Special Counsel
Corporate Sales Manager

Executive Manager




